ORCER
RF-30
An ISO 9001:2000 Registered Company
Petersburgh, NY: Tel: 800-833-1805 Fax: 518-658-3988
Europe: Tel: +353-44-9395600 Fax: +353-44-9344369 Asia:  Tel: +82-31-704-1858 Fax: +82-31-704-1857
Low Cost
Excellent Peel Strength

210600 180120 270 30024030 90 150
25°C = 0 or Room Temperature Baseline
How To Order
1Other thicknesses may be available. Please call for availability.
2Our standard sheet size is 36" x 48" (914 mm x 1220 mm).  Please contact our customer service department for availability of other sizes.
An ISO 9001 Registered Company
Petersburgh, NY: Tel: 800-833-1805 Fax: 518-658-3988
Europe: Tel: +353-44-9395600 Fax: +353-44-9344369 Asia:  Tel: +82-31-704-1858 Fax: +82-31-704-1857
An example of our part number is: RF-30-0600-CV1/CV1 - 18" x 24" (457 mm x 610 mm)
Available Sheet Sizes2
Inches                mm
12 x 18 304 x 457
16 x 18 406 x 457
18 x 24 457 x 610
16 x 36 406 x 914
24 x 36 610 x 914
Long Laminates
36 x 60 914 x 1526
36 x 76 914 x 1930
36 x102 914 x 2590
Typical
Thicknesses1
0.0100" 0.25 mm
0.0200" 0.50 mm
0.0300" 0.76 mm
0.0600" 1.52 mm
Designation
RF-30
Dielectric
Constant
3.00 +/- 0.10
9/13
Please see our Product Selector Guide for information on available copper cladding.